Product
Sheet
The patented MagPro™ Magnetic Privacy Screen Filters for Monitors can
be attached and removed quickly and easily, offering best-in-class privacy
protection. An ideal solution for slim bezel or edge-to-edge displays. Privacy
screen filters protect monitors from scratches and damage while providing
privacy by limiting viewing angle to +/- 30°. Reduce harmful blue light by up to
22%, diminish glare and improve clarity. Reversible for matte or glossy viewing
options.
Features include:
•	 Patented design
•	 Ideal solution for slim bezel or edge-to-edge displays
•	 Limited viewing angle
•	 Blue light reduction and low reflective coating
•	 Reversible viewing
•	 Anti-bacterial cleaning cloth
Privacy
begins
on screen.
MagPro™ Magnetic Privacy Screen Filters for Monitors
MagPro™ Magnetic Privacy Screen Filter for Monitors 21.5” (16:9) – Part Number: K58354WW | UPC: 0 85896 58354 7
MagPro™ Magnetic Privacy Screen Filter for Monitors 23” (16:9) – Part Number: K58355WW | UPC: 0 85896 58355 4
MagPro™ Magnetic Privacy Screen Filter for Monitors 23.8” (16:9) – Part Number: K58356WW | UPC: 0 85896 58356 1
MagPro™ Magnetic Privacy Screen Filter for Monitors 24” (16:9) – Part Number: K58357WW | UPC: 0 85896 58357 8
MagPro™ Magnetic Privacy Screen Filter for Monitors 24” (16:10) – Part number: K58358WW | UPC: 0 85896 58358 5
MagPro™ Magnetic Privacy Screen Filter for Monitors 27” (16:9) – Part Number: K58359WW | UPC: 0 85896 58359 2
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Products may not be available in all markets. Kensington and the ACCO name
and design are registered trademarks of ACCO Brands. Kensington The Professionals’ Choice is a trademark of ACCO Brands. All other
registered and �unregistered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2020 Kensington Computer Products Group, a
division of ACCO Brands. All rights reserved. CBT28672EN